Quarter ending :March 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Categor
y of
shareho
Ider

Promot
eré&
Promot
er
Group

No. of
sharehol
ders

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

41,22,21
,410

Total no.
shares
held

41,22,21
,410

Sharehol
ding as
a % of

total no.

of shares

(calculat

ed as per
SCRR,

1957)As
a % of

56.67

41,22,21
410

No. of Shares
pledged or
otherwise

encumbered

48,83,

705 1.18

No. of
equity
shares
held in
demateria
lized
form

41,22,21,
410

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCateg
ory_lI

SubCatego
ry Il

SubCatego
ry 1l

(B)
Public

2,51,09
1

31,51,29
443

31,51,29
443

43.33

31,51,29
443

43.3

0.00

31,20,07,
883

(C1)
Shares
underly
ing
DRs

0.00

0.00

0.00

(C2)
Shares
held by
Employ

0.00

0.00

0.00




ee
Trust

©)
Non
Promot
er-Non
Public

0.00

0.00

0.00

Grand
Total

2,51,09

72,73,50
,853

72,73,50
,853

100.00

72,73,50
,853

100.
00

48,83,
705

0.67

72,42,29,
293

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

No. of
sharehol
der

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholdin

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

Total no.
shares
held

g%
calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957 As
a % of

(A+B+C2)

No. of
equity
shares held
in
demateriali
zed
form(Not
Applicable

)

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCatego
ry |

SubCategor
y 1l

SubCategor
y_ll

B1)
Institutions

0.00

0.00




B2)

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
(Domestic)

Mutual 736255 | 7.36,255 736255 | 101 | 7.36.22,77
Funds/ 216 21 21 10.12 21 2 1
HDFC

TRUSTEE

COMPANY .| 118349 | 118349 Lea | 118349 | L | 1183496
LIMITED- 64 64 : 64 | T 4
HDFC FLEXI

CAP FUND

ADITYA

BIRLA SUN

LIFE

TRUSTEE

PRIVATE 140636 | 1,40,63.6 1,40.63.6 1,4063.62
LIMITED 1 29 29 1.93 29 | 193 9
A/C ADITYA

BIRLA SUN

LIFE FLEXI

CAP FUND

Alternate 578300

Investment 31 o | 5783009 0.80 | 57.83.009 | 080 | 57.83,009
Funds

Banks 28 | 220874 | 220,874 003 | 220874 | 003 | 177754
Insurance 17 | P19 1 5100016 0.70 | 5124916 | 070 | 51,24.916
Companies 6




Provident

Funds/ 19 | 499694 1 45 06,940 0.62 | 4506940 | 0.62 | 4506940
Pension 0
Funds
NBFCs
registered 9 74841 74,841 0.01 74,841 0.01 74,841
with RBI

893361 | 8,93,36,1 8,93,36,1 12.2 | 8,92,90,23
Sub Total B1 320 01 01 12.28 01 5 1
B3)
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
(Foreign)
Foreign
Portfolio 623 119028 11,90,28, 16.36 11,90,28, 16.3 11,90,28,9
Investors 921 921 ) 921 6 21
Category |
Foreign
Portfolio 26 | 230958 | 53 05580 032 | 2305580 | 032 | 2305580
Investors 0
Category 11

121334 12,13,34, 12,13,34, 16.6 12,13,34,5
Sub Total B2 649 501 501 16.68 501 8 01
B4) Central
Government/ 0 0 0.00 0.00
State

Government(




s)/ President
of India

Central
Government /
President of
India

37605

37,605

0.01

37,605

0.01

Sub Total B3

37605

37,605

0.01

37,605

0.01

B5) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

331015
2

33,10,152

0.46

33,10,152

0.46

33,10,152

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up toRs. 2
lakhs

241553

418963
14

4,18,96,3
14

5.76

4,18,96,3
14

5.76

3,96,15,16
9

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital

44

202421
32

2,02,42,1
32

2.78

2,02,42,1
32

2.78

2,02,42,13
2




in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident

Indians 6792 53862% 53,86.212 0.74 | 5386212 | 074 | 46,74.357

(NRIS)

Foreign 2 646 646 0.00 646 | 0.00 646

Nationals

Foreign 2 7435 7.435 0.00 7435 | 0.00

Companies

Bodies 133907 | 1,33,907 133,907 1.33,53,12

Corporate 1523 72 72 1.84 72 1.84 2

Any Other 201875 | 2.01,87,5 201,875 201,87,57

(spaciy) 204 e 7 2.78 | 278 3

Clearing 20 | 102935 | 1,02,935 001 | 102935 | 001 1,02,935

Members

Trusts 20 | 451812 | 451812 006 | 451812 | 006 | 451812

USL Benefit 172954 | 172,954 172,954 172,95 45

trust 1 50 50 2.38 50 | 238 0

Unclaimed or

Suspense of o | 198203 | 4565035 022 | 1582035 | 022 | 1582035

Escrow 5

Account

LLP 161 | 755341 | 7,55.341 010 | 755341 | 010 | 755341
104421 | 104421, 104421, | 143 | 1013831

Sub Total B4 | 250121 B bt 14.36 bat - o1




B=B1+B2+B3 251091 315129 | 31,51,29, 43.33 31,51,29, | 433 | 31,20,07,8

+B4 443 443 443 3 83

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
\[o} shareholders unclaimed suspense account are frozen unclaimed for public shareholders

1 ‘ 2,929 ‘ 15,82,035 ” 15,82,035 ” -




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid | Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as Number of equity shares held

Category & Name of No. of

up equity shares held(VII = per SCRR, 1957 As a % of in dematerialized
ipErEEeeEa() | ermEmeiil held(1V) IVAV-+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) form(XI1V)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder '
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
\[o} Member Owner held shares Member

ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date 100.00 72.81
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 81.59
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 81.87
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 81.35
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 80.87




