Quarter ending :March 2024

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

	Summary statement holding of specified securities											
		No. of		Sharehol ding as a % of total no.		Tota l as a %	No. of S pledge otherv encum	ed or wise bered	No. of equity	Sub-cateş	gorization of sl	nares (XV)
Categor y of	No. of sharehol	fully paid up	Total no. shares	of shares (calculat	No. of Voting	of Tota		As a %	shares held in	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		ares) under
shareho lder	ders	equity shares held	held	ed as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Rights	l Voti ng right	No.(a)	of total Shar es held (b)	demateria lized form	SubCateg ory_I	SubCatego ry_II	SubCatego ry_III
(A) Promot er & Promot er Group	4	41,22,21 ,410	41,22,21 ,410	56.67	41,22,21 ,410	56.6 7	48,83, 705	1.18	41,22,21, 410			
(B) Public	2,51,09 1	31,51,29 ,443	31,51,29 ,443	43.33	31,51,29 ,443	43.3		0.00	31,20,07, 883			
(C1) Shares underly ing DRs		·		0.00		0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employ				0.00		0.00		0.00			1	

ee											
Trust											
(C)											
Non											
Promot				0.00		0.00		0.00		 	
er-Non											
Public											
Grand	2,51,09	72,73,50	72,73,50	100.00	72,73,50	100.	48,83,	0.67	72,42,29, 293		
Total	5	,853	,853	100.00	72,73,50 ,853	00	705	0.67	293		

	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
Category & Name of the	No. of sharehol	No. of fully paid up	Total no. shares	Shareholdin g % calculated as per		Total as	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
					No. of Voting	a % of Total	shares held in demateriali	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Shareholders	der	equity shares held	held	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Voti ng right	zed form(Not Applicable)	SubCatego ry_I	SubCategor y_II	SubCategor y_III	
			u			1					
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	

B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	216	736255 21	7,36,25,5 21	10.12	7,36,25,5 21	10.1	7,36,22,77 1			
HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED- HDFC FLEXI CAP FUND	1	118349 64	1,18,34,9 64	1.63	1,18,34,9 64	1.63	1,18,34,96 4			
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE FLEXI CAP FUND	1	140636 29	1,40,63,6 29	1.93	1,40,63,6 29	1.93	1,40,63,62 9			
Alternate Investment Funds	31	578300 9	57,83,009	0.80	57,83,009	0.80	57,83,009			
Banks	28	220874	2,20,874	0.03	2,20,874	0.03	1,77,754			
Insurance Companies	17	512491 6	51,24,916	0.70	51,24,916	0.70	51,24,916			

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	19	450694 0	45,06,940	0.62	45,06,940	0.62	45,06,940			
NBFCs registered with RBI	9	74841	74,841	0.01	74,841	0.01	74,841			
Sub Total B1	320	893361 01	8,93,36,1 01	12.28	8,93,36,1 01	12.2 8	8,92,90,23 1			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	623	119028 921	11,90,28, 921	16.36	11,90,28, 921	16.3 6	11,90,28,9 21			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	26	230558	23,05,580	0.32	23,05,580	0.32	23,05,580			
Sub Total B2	649	121334 501	12,13,34, 501	16.68	12,13,34, 501	16.6 8	12,13,34,5 01			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-

s)/ President of India										
Central Government / President of India	1	37605	37,605	0.01	37,605	0.01				
Sub Total B3	1	37605	37,605	0.01	37,605	0.01				
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	331015	33,10,152	0.46	33,10,152	0.46	33,10,152			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	241553	418963 14	4,18,96,3 14	5.76	4,18,96,3 14	5.76	3,96,15,16 9			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital	44	202421 32	2,02,42,1	2.78	2,02,42,1	2.78	2,02,42,13			

in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs									
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6792	538621	53,86,212	0.74	53,86,212	0.74	46,74,357		
Foreign Nationals	2	646	646	0.00	646	0.00	646		
Foreign Companies	2	7435	7,435	0.00	7,435	0.00			
Bodies Corporate	1523	133907 72	1,33,90,7 72	1.84	1,33,90,7 72	1.84	1,33,53,12		
Any Other (specify)	204	201875 73	2,01,87,5 73	2.78	2,01,87,5 73	2.78	2,01,87,57		
Clearing Members	20	102935	1,02,935	0.01	1,02,935	0.01	1,02,935		
Trusts	20	451812	4,51,812	0.06	4,51,812	0.06	4,51,812		
USL Benefit trust	1	172954 50	1,72,95,4 50	2.38	1,72,95,4 50	2.38	1,72,95,45 0		
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	2	158203 5	15,82,035	0.22	15,82,035	0.22	15,82,035		
LLP	161	755341	7,55,341	0.10	7,55,341	0.10	7,55,341		
Sub Total B4	250121	104421 236	10,44,21, 236	14.36	10,44,21, 236	14.3 6	10,13,83,1 51		

+B2+B3	251091	315129	31,51,29,	43.33	31,51,29,	43.3	31,20,07,8
	251091	443	443	43.33	443	3	, ,

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	2,929	15,82,035	15,82,035	-

	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)								
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00									
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00									

Details	Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.										
S1. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member						
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL						

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	72.81
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	81.59
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	81.87
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	81.35
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	80.87